
FRIDAY 4D AM,  FRIDAY 4D PM,  SATURDAY 4D AM,  SATURDAY 4D PM

STAGE STOP

20 BUCLES 2020 RACE #2

Name Card# Horse's Name Total Time

FRIDAY 4D 

PM

SATURDAY 

4D AM

SATURDAY 

4D PM

Average Sheet FRIDAY 4D 

AM

Division I

HANNAH BLOCK TK TAKIN YOUR MATE 68.118 17.013 17.046 17.04617.013

SHERI VEA DAZZLIN DAISY DUKE 68.156 17.229 16.849 16.84917.229

KYM VANBERGEN TK DUALIN FOR CASH 68.630 17.183 17.132 17.13217.183

JENNIFER PETERSON EARL 68.674 17.051 17.286 17.28617.051

KRISTIN BRASHEAR HAGENS FRENCH FLING 68.674 17.581 16.756 16.75617.581

CARLI ACHZIGER KID ROCK 68.710 17.372 16.983 16.98317.372

ALLISON VANKOLL FRACKIN FRENCH 69.214 17.439 17.168 17.16817.439

ALYSSA GREENWOO MAX 69.330 17.371 17.294 17.29417.371

TAMMY BRUSCH DECEMBER MOON 69.634 17.768 17.049 17.04917.768

JACQUE ERTZ VESACE 69.828 17.640 17.274 17.27417.640

KRISTIN BRASHEAR DDD TRES MOON FLASH 70.108 17.426 17.628 17.62817.426

Division II

TAYLOR JO SHERMA CHIP 70.188 17.452 17.642 17.64217.452

LINDSAY TAYLOR A CLASSIC DREAMZ 70.326 17.309 17.854 17.85417.309

CARLI ACHZIGER SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS "DIAMOND" 70.422 17.896 17.315 17.31517.896

TONYA BENDER SWEETS 70.514 17.751 17.506 17.50617.751

LAUREN CASEY ALL THAT FIRE 71.270 17.738 17.897 17.89717.738

KRISTIN BRASHEAR CR STREAKIN SEDONA 71.452 18.172 17.554 17.55418.172

RACHEL VLAEW DUINO 71.500 18.045 17.705 17.70518.045

BECKY GONZALEZ CHENEY BOUND 71.536 17.689 18.079 18.07917.689

KANDI HANSEN POPPAS SMART PEPINIC 71.566 17.891 17.892 17.89217.891

MARCIE STEWART ZIPPER 71.634 18.334 17.483 17.48318.334

CARLI ACHZIGER CP DAT BIANKUS JEWEL 71.936 17.930 18.038 18.03817.930

MAKENNA DEMARS MATER 71.984 17.899 18.093 18.09317.899

Division III
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SHANDIE JOHNSON TIS 72.138 18.166 17.903 17.90318.166

BRITNI CARLSON RCA DEALING FROSTY 72.408 17.951 18.253 18.25317.951

KANDI HANSEN ROYAL PEPTO CAT 72.540 18.348 17.922 17.92218.348

DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 73.296 19.155 17.493 17.49319.155

EMILY FRANCISCO CHOCOLATES TUFF GUY 73.824 17.323 19.589 19.58917.323

KACIE CHAMBERS HOTROD 73.836 18.879 18.039 18.03918.879

Division IV

KARMA JOHNS MIS QUIXOTE QUIL 74.124 18.318 18.744 18.74418.318

KATIE COOPER CHICATINI 74.146 18.620 18.453 18.45318.620

MICHAELA CAMAS WARRIOR 74.668 18.573 18.761 18.76118.573

CHRISTY KRUSE BLAZIN BULLDOG K3 75.066 19.103 18.430 18.43019.103

LISA MCLEAN RLM FRANCIE FAME 75.750 19.324 18.551 18.55119.324

ALLIE MARKER ROD 75.762 18.421 19.460 19.46018.421

ASHLEY HENRY ONE TUF LASSIE 76.624 19.034 19.278 19.27819.034

AMY MCNAMEE PETE 77.316 19.251 19.407 19.40719.251

ASHLEY HENRY LS SUNDAY SURPRISE 77.358 19.203 19.476 19.47619.203

KATIE COOPER POOL BOY BEATTY 77.478 18.452 20.287 20.28718.452

KYM VANBERGEN CASH BAQUEROS TICKET 78.218 19.963 19.146 19.14619.963

LEXI GERATHS CRUISIN SMOOTHIE K3 78.618 19.530 19.779 19.77919.530

BRITNI CARLSON RS GOOD DEAL MOLLY 82.358 22.105 19.074 19.07422.105

ANNA LINDER WICKED GOOD BEGONIA 89.882 23.683 21.258 21.25823.683

DEANA FOWLER WOODFIRE FLY 126.338 18.724 44.445 44.44518.724
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